Replica Arsenal SLR 105 DLV full pack AEG
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SPORTATTITUDE https://sport-attitude.com/en/produit-3371-Replica-Arsenal-SLR-105-DL V-full-

pack-AEG
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SKU

Designation

French Law

Caliber

Shots

Speed (m/s)

Barrel (cm)

Length (cm)

Weight ()

MSRP

LK1025

Replica

Vente libre

6 mm airsoft

420

45

35

87.3

1660

102.00 € incl. tax

= Battery and charger included

Energy: 0.2
Supplied without protective glasses

Les prix de vente conseillés sont mentionnés a titre indicatif. Les armuriers sont libres de vendre
au prix qu'ils souhaitent. Textes et photos non contractuels, sujet & modification.

Ideal for initiation

Long. Barrel: 350 mm
Capacity: 420 shots
Hop up type: adjustable
Velocity: 43 (140)
Weight: 1,660 grams
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